
 

 

 
Loyola University New Orleans 

School of Music and Theatre Professions 

Presents 

 

Junior Recital 

Kathren Kraus, 
clarinet 

 
 

from the studio of  

Dr. Stephanie Thompson 

 

with 

Jesse Reeks, piano 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Friday, November 11, 2022 at 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium  



 

 

Program 

 

A Discussion on Johannes Brahms and Sonata No. 1  

Life of Johannes Brahms 

History of Sonata No. 1 

Pedagogy on Sonata No. 1  

 

 

Sonata No. 1 Johannes Brahms 

Allegro appassionato (1833-1897) 

Andante un poco adagio 

Allegretto grazioso 

Vivace 

 

 

  



 

 

Upcoming Student Recitals 

Junior Recital:  
Samuel Tyree, trombone 
Sunday, Nov. 13, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

Junior Recital: 
Amy Donald, oboe 

Monday, Nov. 14, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Junior Recital:  
Jose Hernandez, jazz bass 

Tuesday, Nov. 22, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Junior Recital:  
Madison Whatley, flute 
Tuesday, Nov. 29, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Graduate Recital: 
Taylor Counce, guitar 
Monday, Dec. 5, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

Graduate Recital: 
Taylor Counce, guitar 
Monday, Dec. 5, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

Senior Recital:  
Yanissa Amadis & Madelyn Loyacano, clarinet 

Friday, Dec. 9, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Upcoming Events 

Wind Ensemble & Honor Band 
Saturday, Nov. 12, 4 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Navy Commodores Jazz Ensemble 
Sunday, Nov. 13, 3 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Jazz Ensemble 
Tuesday, Nov. 15, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Jazz Workshop & Training Bands 
Thursday, Nov. 17, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Singer-Songwriter Night 
Thursday, Nov. 17, 9 p.m. 

Neutral Ground Coffee | Free admission 

The Crescent Collective Vocal Jazz  
Friday, Nov. 18, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Concerto & Aria Competition Finals 
Monday, Nov. 28, 7 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Original Dance Project 
Nov. 30-Dec. 3 

Studio 603 | Ticket required 

Singer-Songwriter Night 
Thursday, Dec. 1, 9 p.m. 

Neutral Ground Coffee | Free admission 

Loyola Symphony Orchestra 
Saturday, Dec. 3, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Christmas at Loyola 
Sunday, Dec. 4, 3 p.m. 

Holy Name of Jesus | Free admission 

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  
visit presents.loyno.edu or email music@loyno.edu. 


